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Order ing Inf orm at ion 
Please contact the vendors below for configurations, pricing, and ordering. 
 
Cisco Reseller  Cont act s 
 
Com pany Nam e Phone Fax  Em ail 
Allied 
Technology 
Group 
 

Brad Cicero 501‐372‐4909 501‐374‐7932 bcicero@alliedtechgroup.com 

Allied Vendor 
Select 
 

Brad Cicero 501‐372‐4909 501‐374‐7932 bcicero@alliedtechgroup.com 

AOS Jeff Pracht 479-899-6830 479‐889‐6831 Jeff.Pracht@aos5.com 
AT&T Craig May 501‐257‐9814 501‐373‐4859 craig.may@att.com 
Black Box 
Network Services 
 

Michelle 
Brown 
 

479‐530‐8411  mbrown@bbns‐gov.com 

Business 
Communications, 
Inc. 
 

Blake Denison 501-944-8055 501‐907‐5076 bdenison@bcianswers.com 
 

Dazzee Shane 
Naugher 

479‐271‐0767 479‐271‐0605 snaugher@dazzee.com 

IK Electric Mike Seitz 501‐376‐2081 501‐376‐1483 mseitz@ikelectric.com 
Johnson Controls Daniel Swope 504‐638‐8349 501‐224‐4216 Daniel.s.swope@jci.com 
Presidio Todd 

Smithson 
501-765-1550 501-325-9802 tsmithson@presidio.com  

ProSys Mike Morris 870‐335‐0356 866‐243‐2979 mmorris@prosysis.com 
Ritter 
Communications, 
Inc. 

Gregg Smith 870-336-2325  Gregg.smith@rittermail.com 

VeriSource Dan Goff 479‐271‐2859 479‐254‐8301 dgoff@veri‐source.com 
Windstream 
Communications 
 

Gary Korte 501‐748‐6520 501‐748‐6406 Gary.korte@windstream.com 

Chickasaw 
Telecom 

Aaron 
McIntyre 
 

405‐945‐9554 405‐945‐9595 amcintyre@chickasawtel.com 

CTI Susan Stewart 901‐275‐4425 407‐650‐9769 sstewart@ctiusa.com 
DISYS Vinu Luthra  (703) 802-0500 (703) 802-0798 bids@disys.com 
GovConnection John 

Giordano 
800‐800‐0019 
X33269 
 

603‐683‐0425 jgiordano@govconnection.com 

Howard 
Technology 
 

Nikki 
McCraney 
 

601‐425‐3781 601‐399‐5077 
 

 

IT Works Greg Starr 903‐838‐2120 903‐838‐2149 gstarr@itworksite.com 
 

Securas Patti Brock 901‐888‐7827 866‐531‐6039 pbrock@securas.com 
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United Systems Rick Loven 800‐333‐3549 405‐523‐2185 rloven@unitedsystemsok.com 
 


